1
BERKELEY® MGP/MGPS Series
High-Pressure Booster Pumps
CB5609WS
 features
SignaSeal Staging System – The
proven SignaSeal staging system
utilizes a ceramic wear surface

High-Pressure Booster Pumps
2 CB5609WS
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 ACCESSORIES
	 Pkg.		A  pprox.
	 No.	 Description	 Wt. Lbs.
 SUCTION
	 83	 Suction hose – 3/4” 150 PSI hose, 6 ft. section with two (2) female hose fittings	  3
	 85	� Two (2) garden hose/NPT adapters – 3/4” NPT male to 3/4” garden hose male	  3
	 96	 Vacuum relief valve – 1/2” NPT	  2
 150 PSI RATED* DISCHARGE
	 84	� Discharge hose – 3/4” 150 PSI hose, 25 ft. section with male and female garden hose fittings	 10
	 86	� High pressure pistol grip nozzle with three (3) nozzles (No. 56, 50 and 49)	  2
 315 PSI RATED* DISCHARGE
	 162	� 25’ of 1” ID hose with 3/4” male and female hose fittings 315 PSI rating	 15
	 194	� High pressure pistol grip nozzle with three (3) nozzles (No. 56, 50 and 49) rated for 500 PSI	  2
*�To select proper discharge accessories for your pump, add incoming pressure to pump output pressure, to determine total discharge
pressure.
	E xample: �Incoming pressure 20 PSI + pump output pressure (MGP7C at 0 GPM, 300’)
87 PSI = Total 150 PSI at discharge = 150 PSI rated discharge accessories
 ORDERING INFORMATION
	 Catalog Number			   		  Pipe Tapping Sizes	 Motor	S hipping
	 Cast Iron	S tainless Steel	 GPM	 HP	 Phase	S tages	 Inlet	 Outlet	 Voltage	 Wt. (lbs.)
	 MGP7C	 MGPS7C		  1/2	 1	  9	 3/4”	 3/4”	 115/230	 42
	 MGP7C3	 MGPS7C3		  1/2	 3	  9	 3/4”	 3/4”	 208-230/460	 42
	 MGP7D	 MGPS7D	 7	 3/4	 1	 12	 3/4”	 3/4”	 115/230	 48
	 MGP7D3	 MGPS7D3		  3/4	 3	 12	 3/4”	 3/4”	 208-230/460	 48
	 MGP7E	 MGPS7E		  1	 1	 16	 3/4”	 3/4”	 115/230	 59
	 MGP7E3	 MGPS7E3		  1	 3	 16	 3/4”	 3/4”	 208-230/460	 59
	 MGP10C	 MGPS10C		  1/2	 1	  6	 3/4”	 3/4”	 115/230	 40
	 MGP10C3	 MGPS10C3		  1/2	 3	  6	 3/4”	 3/4”	 208-230/460	 40
	 MGP10D	 MGPS10D		  3/4	 1	  8	 3/4”	 3/4”	 115/230	 46
	 MGP10D3	 MGPS10D3		  3/4	 3	  8	 3/4”	 3/4”	 208-230/460	 46
	 MGP10E	 MGPS10E	 10	 1	 1	 10	 3/4”	 3/4”	 115/230	 57
	 MGP10E3	 MGPS10E3		  1	 3	 10	 3/4”	 3/4”	 208-230/460	 57
	 MGP10F	 MGPS10F		  1-1/2	 1	 14	 3/4”	 3/4”	 230	 71
	 MGP10F3	 MGPS10F3		  1-1/2	 3	 14	 3/4”	 3/4”	 208-230/460	 71
	 MGP10G	 MGPS10G		  2	 1	 16	 3/4”	 3/4”	 230	 79
	 MGP10G3	 MGPS10G3		  2	 3	 16	 3/4”	 3/4”	 208-230/460	 79
	 MGP20E	 MGPS20E		  1	 1	  7	 1”	 1”	 115/230	 55
	 MGP20E3	 MGPS20E3		  1	 3	  7	 1”	 1”	 208-230/460	 55
	 MGP20F	 MGPS20F	 20	 1-1/2	 1	  9	 1”	 1”	 230	 68
	 MGP20F3	 MGPS20F3		  1-1/2	 3	  9	 1”	 1”	 208-230/460	 68
	 MGP20G	 MGPS20G		  2	 1	 11	 1”	 1”	 230	 74
	 MGP20G3	 MGPS20G3		  2	 3	 11	 1”	 1”	 208-230/460	 74
Note: ODP motor is standard, for TEFC motors, contact Customer Service.
BERKELEY® MGP/MGPS Series
High-Pressure Booster Pumps
3 CB5609WS